HB 3274-3 (LC 2375) 3/25/19 (MAM/am/ps)

Requested by Representative BONHAM

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3274

- On page $\underline{1}$ of the printed bill, line 3, after "469A.210," delete the rest of
- 2 the line and insert "758.515 and 758.525.".
- On page 3, line 11, delete "468A.210" and insert "469A.210".
- On page 8, delete lines 11 through 45.
- On page 9, delete lines 1 through 18.
- In line 22, delete "11" and insert "7".
- 7 In line 24, delete "12" and insert "8".

8